
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Bois du Beynert - Arlon 18.9.2022

ASUB

Frank LEMY
Pégase CO
Circuit : H. Open (#1) 
Temps : 1:47:37 (14'21"/km)

15/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. TROL 6 2:19:52
2. ANTWERP O 3 2:27:13
3. ThOR 2 2:34:47

1. 171 00:04:24 524m 8'24"/km
2. 172 00:02:33 00:06:57 81m 31'29"/km
3. 177 00:02:32 00:09:29 240m 10'33"/km
4. 192 00:13:00 00:22:29 527m 24'40"/km
5. 193 00:10:40 00:33:09 662m 16'07"/km
6. 215 00:02:00 00:35:09 174m 11'30"/km
7. 216 00:02:59 00:38:08 327m 9'07"/km
8. 212 00:03:34 00:41:42 265m 13'28"/km
9. 183 00:07:27 00:49:09 444m 16'47"/km

10. 217 00:03:41 00:52:50 218m 16'54"/km
11. 210 00:04:06 00:56:56 214m 19'10"/km
12. 208 00:02:12 00:59:08 176m 12'30"/km
13. 181 00:03:59 01:03:07 315m 12'39"/km
14. 180 00:02:04 01:05:11 194m 10'39"/km
15. 197 00:02:57 01:08:08 189m 15'37"/km
16. 184 00:03:33 01:11:41 293m 12'07"/km
17. 175 00:04:50 01:16:31 415m 11'39"/km
18. 224 00:10:17 01:26:48 465m 22'07"/km
19. 229 00:01:04 01:27:52 188m 5'40"/km
20. 236 00:04:23 01:32:15 182m 24'05"/km
21. 225 00:05:02 01:37:17 268m 18'47"/km
22. 239 00:02:16 01:39:33 238m 9'31"/km
23. 230 00:02:47 01:42:20 310m 8'59"/km
24. 233 00:02:32 01:44:52 191m 13'16"/km
25. 237 00:02:15 01:47:07 307m 7'20"/km
26. 999 00:00:30 01:47:37 81m 6'10"/km
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